Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Flange Type
Resonance
Frequency
(kHz)
without Flange
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Generated
Force (N)
Displacement
(µm) at
Maximum
Voltage of
150 VDC
ASB170C801FD0LF 1.5 14 32 30 800 17.0 +/- 3
ASB170C801ND0LF 1.5 14 32 30 800 17.0 +/- 3
ASB340C801FD0LF 3 12 18 15 800 34.0 +/- 6
ASB340C801ND0LF 3 12 18 15 800 34.0 +/- 6
ASB510C801FD0LF 4.5 10 12 10 800 51.0 +/- 9
ASB510C801ND0LF 4.5 10 12 10 800 51.0 +/- 9
ASB680C801FD0LF 6 8 9 5 800 68.0 +/- 12
ASB680C801ND0LF 6 8 9 5 800 68.0 +/- 12
6© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 (864) 963-6300 • www.kemet.com P0102_ASB • 4/6/2016
Multilayer Piezoelectric Actuators – ASB Series Metal Sealed 85°C
Reliability
The majority of failure modes on multilayer piezoelectric actuators are short-circuits due to degraded insulation. Although the cause of